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Swan’s most popular products are now available and ready to ship!

By offering our most popular products and colors, the new SwanXpress program provides instant access to ready-to-ship products.
The products below are designated as SwanXpress and are available now.

CATEGORY ‘ MODEL NUMBER ‘ PART NUMBER

Shower Walls
Shower Walls
Shower Walls
Shower Walls
Shower Walls
Tub Walls
Tub Walls
Tub Walls
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Accessories
Shower Floor
Shower Floor
Shower Floor
Shower Floor
Shower Floor
Shower Floor
Shower Floor
Shower Floor
Shower Floor
Shower Floor

Shower Floor

SK-363672
SK-366296
SK-366296
STMK-366296
STMK-366296
SS-60-3
GN-58

TI-5

ES-2

ES-2
TK-6072
TK-105
TK-105
CM-2096
CM-2096
STF-3838*
SBF-3462*
SS-3636
R-3636
SS-3260L
SS-3260R
SS-3260L
SS-3260R
R-3260L
R-3260R
SS-3460

SK363672.010 (White)
SK366296.010 (White)
SK366296.130 (Ice)
STMK963662.010 (White)
STMK963662.130 (Ice)
SS00603.010 (White)
GN5800.010 (White)
TI50000.010 (White)
ES20000.010 (White)
ES20000.130 (Ice)
TK06072.010 (White)
TK00105.010 (White)
TK00105.130 (Ice)
CM00096.010 (White)
CMO00096.130 (Ice)
ST03838.010 (White)
SB03462.010 (White)
SF03636MD.010 (White)
FF03636MD.010 (White)
SR03260LM.010 (White)
SR03260RM.010 (White)
SR03260LM.130 (Ice)
SR03260RM.130 (Ice)
FRO3260LM.010 (White)
FRO3260RM.010 (White)
SF03460MD.010 (White)

Program Notes - Effective March 1, 2019

— **SUBJECT TO PRODUCT AVAILABILITY**
While we make every attempt to warehouse all items, we cannot guarantee product availability on the SwanXpress list.

— SwanXpress orders will ship in five (5) business days or less. Please

allow additional time for transit.

— SwanXpress orders must be identified on Purchase Order and
sent to SwanXpress@swanstone.com

— Only SwanXpress items must be on Purchase Order to qualify.

Purchase Orders including non-SwanXpress items will automatically

default to longest lead time.

— Standard pricing only. Not eligible in conjunction with any other
promotional discounts or special net sheet pricing.

—  Maximum Purchase Order value is $5,000.

SwanXpress

CATEGORY ‘ MODEL NUMBER ‘ PART NUMBER

Shower Floor S$S-3460 SF03460MD.130 (Ice)
Shower Floor R-3460 FFO3460MD.010 (White)
Bathtub BT-3060 BTO3060LD.010 (White)
Bathtub BT-3060 BTO3060RD.010 (White)
Vanity Top VT-2231 VT02231.010 (White)
Vanity Top VT-2237 VT02237.010 (White)
Vanity Top VT-2237 VT02237.130 (Ice)
Vanity Top CV-2231 CV02231.010 (White)
Vanity Top CV-2237 CV02237.010 (White)
Vanity Top CV-2237 CV02237.130 (Ice)
Kitchen Sink KSDB-3322 KS03322DB.010 (White)
Kitchen Sink KSSB-3322 KS03322SB.010 (White)
Laundry Sink SSus SSUS1000.010 (White)
Laundry Sink SSUS-S SSUS2000.010 (White)
Laundry Sink DIT (NEW!) DIT1000.033

Laundry Sink DIT-S (NEW!) DIT2000.033

Utility MF-F MFOOOOFM.001

Utility MF-W MFOOOOWM.001

Utility MF-2F MF20000FM.001

Utility MS-2424 MS02424WA.033

Utility MS-2436 MS02436WA.033

Utility Accessories ~ MS-2410 MSO00302DA.000

Utility Accessories ~ MS-2411 MS00303DA.000

Utility Accessories ~ MS-2403 MS02403DA.000

Utility Accessories ~ MS-1224-2 WGE22240.000

All Granite Sink Inventory is available for SwanXpress.
* Quote number required on these models when submitting purchase
order to SwanXpress.

— Customers must meet FFA requirements or will be responsible
for freight charge. Contact customer service at (800) 325-7008
for more details.

— Orders must be submitted by 2pm CST to be processed same
business day.

— Orders cannot be modified or cancelled after 24 hours of order
acknowledgement.

— Consigned warehouses are not eligible.

— Swan reserves the right to modify or suspend this program
at any time.

SXP091820

For more information, please contact Swan Customer Service at 800-325-7008 or visit swanstone.com. Submit all SwanXpress orders to swanxpress@swanstone.com




