



Swan's most popular products are now available and ready to ship!

By offering our most popular products and colors, the new SwanXpress program provides instant access to ready-to-ship products. The products below are designated as SwanXpress and are available now.

CATEGORY	MODEL NUMBER	PART NUMBER
Shower Walls	SK-363672	SK363672.010 (White)
Shower Walls	SK-366296	SK366296.010 (White)
Shower Walls	SK-366296	SK366296.130 (Ice)
Shower Walls	STMK-366296	STMK963662.010 (White)
Shower Walls	STMK-366296	STMK963662.130 (Ice)
Tub Walls	SS-60-3	SS00603.010 (White)
Tub Walls	GN-58	GN5800.010 (White)
Tub Walls	TI-5	TI50000.010 (White)
Accessories	ES-2	ES20000.010 (White)
Accessories	ES-2	ES20000.130 (Ice)
Accessories	TK-6072	TK06072.010 (White)
Accessories	TK-105	TK00105.010 (White)
Accessories	TK-105	TK00105.130 (Ice)
Accessories	CM-2096	CM00096.010 (White)
Accessories	CM-2096	CM00096.130 (Ice)
Shower Floor	STF-3838*	ST03838.010 (White)
Shower Floor	SBF-3462*	SB03462.010 (White)
Shower Floor	SS-3636	SF03636MD.010 (White)
Shower Floor	R-3636	FF03636MD.010 (White)
Shower Floor	SS-3260L	SR03260LM.010 (White)
Shower Floor	SS-3260R	SR03260RM.010 (White)
Shower Floor	SS-3260L	SR03260LM.130 (Ice)
Shower Floor	SS-3260R	SR03260RM.130 (Ice)
Shower Floor	R-3260L	FR03260LM.010 (White)
Shower Floor	R-3260R	FR03260RM.010 (White)
Shower Floor	SS-3460	SF03460MD.010 (White)

CATEGORY	MODEL NUMBER	PART NUMBER
Shower Floor	SS-3460	SF03460MD.130 (Ice)
Shower Floor	R-3460	FF03460MD.010 (White)
Bathtub	BT-3060	BT03060LD.010 (White)
Bathtub	BT-3060	BT03060RD.010 (White)
Vanity Top	VT-2231	VT02231.010 (White)
Vanity Top	VT-2237	VT02237.010 (White)
Vanity Top	VT-2237	VT02237.130 (Ice)
Vanity Top	CV-2231	CV02231.010 (White)
Vanity Top	CV-2237	CV02237.010 (White)
Vanity Top	CV-2237	CV02237.130 (Ice)
Kitchen Sink	KSDB-3322	KS03322DB.010 (White)
Kitchen Sink	KSSB-3322	KS03322SB.010 (White)
Laundry Sink	SSUS	SSUS1000.010 (White)
Laundry Sink	SSUS-S	SSUS2000.010 (White)
Laundry Sink	DIT (NEW!)	DIT1000.033
Laundry Sink	DIT-S (NEW!)	DIT2000.033
Utility	MF-F	MF0000FM.001
Utility	MF-W	MF0000WM.001
Utility	MF-2F	MF20000FM.001
Utility	MS-2424	MS02424WA.033
Utility	MS-2436	MS02436WA.033
Utility Accessories	MS-2410	MS00302DA.000
Utility Accessories	MS-2411	MS00303DA.000
Utility Accessories	MS-2403	MS02403DA.000
Utility Accessories	MS-1224-2	WG22240.000

All Granite Sink Inventory is available for SwanXpress.

Program Notes - Effective March 1, 2019

- **SUBJECT TO PRODUCT AVAILABILITY**
 - While we make every attempt to warehouse all items, we cannot guarantee product availability on the SwanXpress list.
- SwanXpress orders will ship in five (5) business days or less. Please allow additional time for transit.
- SwanXpress orders must be identified on Purchase Order and sent to SwanXpress@swanstone.com
- Only SwanXpress items must be on Purchase Order to qualify.
 Purchase Orders including non-SwanXpress items will automatically default to longest lead time.
- Standard pricing only. Not eligible in conjunction with any other promotional discounts or special net sheet pricing.
- Maximum Purchase Order value is \$5,000.

- Customers must meet FFA requirements or will be responsible for freight charge. Contact customer service at (800) 325-7008 for more details.
- Orders must be submitted by 2pm CST to be processed same business day.
- Orders cannot be modified or cancelled after 24 hours of order acknowledgement.
- Consigned warehouses are not eligible.
- Swan reserves the right to modify or suspend this program at any time.

SXP091820

^{*} Quote number required on these models when submitting purchase order to SwanXpress.